
I.D.:	91126957

Retea	internet

Data
publicarii

18.12.23 Coduri	CPV 32412110-8

Pretul
estimativ:

24.000,00	RON	-	24.000,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Retea	internet	(Rev.2)	DESCRIERE:	Switch	cu	16	porturi	PoE+,	150	W,	1x	SFP,	2x	LAN	Gigabit,
Rackabil,	TP-Link,	TL-SL1218P	buc	1	2400,00	2400,00	Router	Wireless	802.11ac	wave2,	Full
Gigabit	2.4	si	5	GHz,	Tp-Link	buc	2	650,00	1300,00	Priza	rackabila	8	posturi	SCHUKO	BUC	2
300,00	600,00	Priza	Internet	RJ45	buc	4	50,00	200,00	Cablu	FTP	INTERNET	CAT6	–	Cuprusolid
Gigabyte	ML	900	7,00	6300,00	Access	Point	Wi-Fi	6	Dual-Band	Gigabit	TP-Link	cu	montare	pe
tavan,	2.4	si	5Ghz,	buc	8	900,00	7200,00	Patchcord	retea	CAT6	-0,5	ml	buc	20	6,00	120,00
Canal	Cablu	Podea	80mm	x	200mm	buc	2	40,00	80,00	Materiale	marunte	(mufe	rj	45	,
cleme,	dibluri	,canal	cablu,	etc)	buc	1	2000,00	2000,00	Fibra	optica	multimode	ml	50	6,00
300,00	Caseta	sudura	fibra	optica	buc	2	75,00	150,00	Mufa	SFP	fibra	optica	singlemode	set
1	350,00	350,00	Switch	cu	16	porturi	Gigabit,	Tehnologie	Green	Ethernet,	TP-Link	buc	4
750,00	3000,00	TOTAL	GENERAL	24000,00	mai	putin


